Eltern Kind Wettkampf

Swiss Jump Cup 2022

|Kategorie uUi15

1 Ochsner

2 Nievergelt
2 Schneider
4 Bruggmann
4 Spescha

4 Widmer

7 Leuenberger
8 Frey

8 Kihnis

8 Von Biren
11 Deiss

11 Kosch

11 Moll

14 Grossmann
14 Gritter

14 Naas

17 Russo

18 Feuz

19 Miller

19 Renggli

21 Kihnis

22 Trifari

23 Frey

24 De Costanzo
24 Hirschi

26 Herzig

26 Spescha
28 Deiss

29 Studer

30 Studer

31 Kosch

31 Wenger
33 Hirlimann
34 Kinzler

35 Morassi
36 Bucher

37 Fuchs

38 Mawete
39 Bucher

39 Kinzler

39 Sager

42 Brenn

43 Morassi
43 Zurlinden
45 Grossmann
46 Moll

DNS  Aregger
DNS  Aschwanden
DNS Leuenberger
DNS Messmer
DNS  Ro6sli

DNS Von Blren

17.09.2022

Lina
Melina
Enie
Fabio
Laura
Fabienne
Micha
Talina
Lia
Lorine
Kaja
Nina
Sofia
Lena
Leonie
Celina
Olivia
Soraya
Leanne
Juna
Elin
Alina
Norina
Linda
Anina
Leila
Dario
Fiona
Mirja
Lana
Laila
Svea
Fabio
Leon
Mattia
Sarah
Romina
Zazie
Fiona
Hannah
Livia
Rina
Noemi
Julia
Jara
Ana
Laura
Mara
Mailin
Malu
Aline
Livia

2011 Ochsner Simone
2010 Nievergelt Thomas
2009 Schneider Bernhard
2009 Bruggmann Monika
2013 Spescha Roger
2010 Widmer Rolf

2011 Leuenberger Myriam
2011 Frey Norina

2011 Kihnis Gian

2012 Von Biren Michell
2009 Deiss Regula

2011 Lingg Anna-Julia
2011 Muioz-Moll Carmen
2012 Grossmann Romana
2013 Hussy Céline

2011 Naas Sabrina

2009 Russo Natalia

2009 Feuz Pascal

2011 Mdller Madeleine
2012 Renggli Daniel

2013 Kihnis Gian

2008 Leach Natascha
2013 Frey Joleen

2008 Geiser Michelle
2013 Hirschi Pirmin

2012 Jakob Christian
2015 Spescha Jeanette
2011 Deiss Regula

2009 Mischa Hans

2013 Studer Doris

2013 Kosch Christian
2010 Wenger Corinne
2012 Hirlimann Gabriel
2013 Kiinzler Christine
2012 Morassi Nancy
2010 Bucher Simone
2012 Fuchs Roger

2013 Mawete Fabrice
2013 Bucher Simone
2015 Kiinzler Samuel
2014 Waltersdorf Nina
2013 Brenn Dominique
2016 Morassi Nancy
2013 Zurlinden Roland
2015 Grossmann Marcel
2014 Muinoz-Moll Carmen
2008 Aregger Andrea
2013 Aschwanden Marco
2009 Leuenberger Myriam
2012 Messmer Eve

2010 Ro6sli Ariane Ursprung
2009 Von Biren Monika

TV Baar

SATUS Dachsen

STV Dietikon

Rynach Skippers

SATUS Kriens Dragon Jumpers
Fides Niedergbsgen
Rynach Skippers

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
STV Dietikon

Fides Niedergbsgen
Rynach Skippers

TV Baar

TV Baar

Rynach Skippers
Zurijumpers

Rynach Skippers

Fides Niedergdsgen

TV Baar

Rynach Skippers

TV Baar

STV Dietikon

Fides Niedergbsgen
SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
SATUS Kriens Dragon Jumpers
SATUS Kriens Dragon Jumpers
Fides Niedergbsgen
SATUS Kriens Dragon Jumpers
Rynach Skippers

Fides Niedergosgen
Fides Niedergbsgen

TV Baar

Rynach Skippers
Zurijumpers

Rynach Skippers

Rynach Skippers

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
ZUrijumpers

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
Rynach Skippers

SATUS Kriens Dragon Jumpers
SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
Rynach Skippers

SATUS Moriken-Wildegg
Rynach Skippers

TV Baar

Fides Niedergdsgen

STV Dietikon

Rynach Skippers

STV Dietikon

Rynach Skippers

Fides Niedergbsgen

112
107
107
98
98
98
97
96
9%
96
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
92
91
91
90
86
85
84
84
81
81
79
78
76
75
75
74
73
72
69
68
61
60
60
60
59
58
58
57
47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Regensdorf
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Swiss Jump Cup 2022

|Kategorie U15

Luchinger
Angst
Bruggmann
Acton
Trifari

DNS Von Biren

Uu b WN R

17.09.2022

Selina
Martin
Alia
Lara
Giulia
Valérie

1994 Utzinger Bettina
1994 Mark Angst

2007 Bruggmann Monika
2007 Acton Markus
2007 Leach Natascha
2007 Von Biren Michel

Zurijumpers

TV Baar

Rynach Skippers
Fides Niedergbsgen
Fides Niedergdsgen
Fides Niedergbsgen

118
107
100
99
94
DNS

Regensdorf
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